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ROLL NO

32 responses

2021BA010

2121BA031

2021BA006

39

2021BA023

2121BA003

2021BA012

2021BA026

2121BA034

2022BA036

2021BA029

2021BA009

2021BA002

2121BA 016

2121BA011

1921BA013

2021BA036

2121BA027

2121BA032

2121BA020

2121BA030
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2121BA006
2121BA036
2121BA005
2121BA009
2021BA028
2021BA033
2021BA018
2121BA013
2106572

2121BA035

1. The course content and materials are updated with recent LD Copy
advancements.

32 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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2. Teachers use adequate innovative teaching methods ( group |D Copy
discussions, field exercises, audio-visual aids, seminars etc.)

32 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

40.6%

3. There is adequate infrastructure in the college for student activities. |D Copy

32 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

4. Classrooms are well-equipped with proper seating arrangements. @ Copy

32 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

4

N
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5. Adequate reading material is available in the library. |D Copy

32 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

6. There is adequate drinking water facility in the college. |D Copy

32 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
— |

18.8%

7. There are adequate toilet facilities in the college. @ Copy

32 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

N
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8. The office staff are friendly and always help out the students. |D Copy

32 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

9. What is your main motivation for choosing to study in this College? |D Copy

32 responses

@ Academic Reputation
@ Location from home
@ Financial reasons
@ Campus atmosphere and
‘ student culture
‘ @ Sports facilities
@ Recommended by Alumni

10. Overall rating of the college. @ Copy

32 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

4

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ggKbeqHHFYd6d5IpJ87Ga8htpBPnZSId5Rdsv2b5_l/viewanalytics 6/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16gqKbeqHHFYd6d5lpJ87Ga8htpBPnZSId5Rdsv2b5_I/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

